Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: personal_descriptions
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 shy
tmoiid
3) curly hair
e Ipe olrizo
5) selfish
gteosai
7) daring, bold
treoidav
9 complexion
la ezt
11) tall (feminine singular)
lata
13) obedient
bnetodiee
15) generous
gsoenero
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

pleasant, nice

agrdalabe

innocent

onteinec

loving

aiflocrso

unfriendly

aorics

big, large

grdean

sad

rsttie

boring

burrioad

strong

rteefu

fl4ad




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: personal_descriptions

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) kind
labmae
19) hairy
eoplud
21) angry
enojaad
23) healthy
auaedblsl
25) demanding
eexignte
27) stubborn
rotec
29) skinny, thin
lofac
31) arrogant
aronetrga
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Date:

18)

chubby

grditoo

20)

dark hair or skin

meorno

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

cheeky

esardodca

intelligent

iltnteeigen

stupid, dumb

oottn

elderly

icaanan

pretty

obnita

straight hair

| pela cieloo

fl4ad




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet f14ad

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =timido , 2 = agradable , 3 = el pelo rizo , 4 = inocente , 5 = egoista , 6 = carifioso , 7 = atrevido , 8 = arisco, 9 =latez, 10
=grande, 11 = alta , 12 = triste , 13 = obediente , 14 = aburrido , 15 = generoso , 16 = fuerte , 17 = amable , 18 = gordito ,
19 = peludo , 20 = moreno , 21 = enojada , 22 = descarado , 23 = saludable , 24 = inteligente , 25 = exigente , 26 = tonto , 27
=terco , 28 = anciana , 29 = flaco , 30 = bonita , 31 = arrogante , 32 = el pelo lacio
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